

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

পণ্ডিত দীনদয়াল উপাধ্যায় আদর্শ মহাবিদ্যালয়, আমজোঙ্গা, গোৱালপাৰা PANDIT DEENDAYAL UPADHYAYA ADARSHA MAHAVIDYALAYA AMJONGA, GOALPARA-783124

Website: www.pduamamjonga.ac.in:::Email: modelcollegeamjonga@gmail.com:::Contact No.: 9435849434

NOTICE

It is hereby notified to all concern that the Roster Point for the post of Assistant Professor of Pandit Deendayal Upadhyaya Adarsha Mahavidyalaya, Amjonga which was published on 09-07-2023 at the daily News paper "The Assam Tribune" and "Dainik Agradut" as follows according to the Govt. of Assam vide the Letter No. DHE/CE/Misc./49/2021/184 dated Kahilipara the 12th June, 2023,

Sl. No.	Assistant Professor/Subject	No. of Post	Roster Point No	Reservation
01	Assistant Professor, English-	1	5	ST (P)
02	Assistant Professor, Computer Science-	1	6	OBC
03	Assistant Professor, Mathematics	2	19	UR
			26	OBC
04	Assistant Professor, Zoology	2	13	OBC
			21	OBC

Principal,

Pandit Deendayal Upadhyaya Adarsha Mahavidyalaya Amjonga, Goalpara

Principal Pandit Deendayal Upadhyaya
Adarsha Mahavidyalaya, Amjonga